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3> A WAY OF LIVING

ELENNCO PARTECIF—ANTI

NAZ. | NAVIGATORE

ANNO

15 -1

MM 1927-1957

GIUGNO /
JUNE 2022

/ PAFRTICIPANTS LIST

SPECIA

2

SPECIAI

GABRIELE BARUZZI

IRINABUTAC

LANCIA

LAMBDA TIPO 221 VIl SERIE

1928

ESERCITO TALIANO

SPECIAI

ST

SPECIAI

ST

170

170

165

170

150

165

165

165

1,00

SPECIAI

ST

165

160

165

165




NDUTTORE

NAZ. NAVIGATORE

MODELLO

MM 1927-1957 SPONSOR TEAM

GEORGE GEYER

>

WOLFGANG KOECHERT

LANCIA

APRILIA BERLINA 1350

1937

APRILIA BERLINA 1350

ESERCITO TALIANO

GERT-JAN LAMMERS

z

JOSE' VAN KEMPEN

ALFAROMEO

6C 2500 SS CABRIOLET PININ FARINA

CARMELO DIGRANDI

MARINO VALENSISE

ALFAROMEO

6C 2500 SS COUPE TOURING

170

155

165

140

140

160

145

150

145

165

155

170

155

155
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MODELLO

145

MM 1927-1957

SPONSOR TEAM

145

1951

145

140

140

140

145

145

150

150

150

160

150

160

140

135

125

140

140

140

140

155

135

130

165

145

140

125

170

140

130

120

1 |

145

145

170

145

170

165

145

145

140

135

140

135

140

100

SPECIAL LIST

140

100

SPECIAL LIST

145

140

135

150

135

150

135

140

140

140

140

135

140

130

SPECIAL LIST

135

145

145

140

135

140

140

140

135

135

125

140

145

140

140

145




CONDUTTORE

NAZ. NAVIGATORE

MODELLO

MM 1927-1957

140

SPONSOR TEAM

AUSTIN HEALEY

100 LE MANS

1955

135

145

125

145

135

BENJAMIN BROMBERG

ALFREDO OUBINA

MORETTI

750 BERLINETTA ALGER LE CAP.

1954

110

145

ANDREA SERGIO MIGLIETTA

JAGUAR

XK120 OTS ROADSTER

1954

170

125

135

140

140

140

145

140

MIRIAM GASPERI

TRIUMPH

TR2 SPORTS

1954

145

135

135

RICCARDO REBOLDI

ROBERTA VANARIA

TRIUMPH

TR2 SPORTS

1954

145

FABRIZIO CASELANI

VALERIA ROMEO

CITROEN

e

1954

125

145

150

1,00

SPECIAL LIST

135

135

135

140

135

140

135

150

125

MATTEO ARCESE

ROBERTO NICOLI

PORSCHE

3561500 SPEEDSTER

1955

140

160

GIANCARLO ALBERTI

ANTONIO DABRAZZI

PORSCHE

3561500 SPEEDSTER

1955

130

165

145

VAN WHISTONDALE

&

| ELIZABETH WHISTONDALE

AC.

1955

140

135

165

135

LUCA CHIABRERA

LANCIA

AURELIA B24 SPIDER "AMERICA' PININ FARINA

1955

125

125

130

135

150

130

165

140

135

1,00

SPECIAL LIST

160

140

135

135

135

140

135

170

140

125

145

135

165

135

125




CONDUTTORE . NAVIGATORE o MODELLO COEFF. MM 1927-1957 SPONSOR TEAM

ELEVEN CLIMAX % 155

135
56 135
135
145
140

56 135

19 140

100 SPECIAL LIST

1 140
135
125
135
140
= [
130
135
135
135
135
557 125
135

GB___|AUSTIN HEALEY

INETT | AUSTIN HEALEY

Equipaggi Miltari

- 0% 155
145
944 1,00 SPECIAL LST
135
= 135
130
= 130
135
954 125
130
135 SPECIAL LST

ADRIANO BAGNI !

| ANCIA ARDEA






